2016 HCB Regular Season

Date

Time

Field

American Legion #160 (Roanoke)

4/30/2016
4/30/2016

5/3/2016
5/6/2016
5/7/2016

5/10/2016
5/11/2016
5/17/2016
5/20/2016
5/24/2016
5/31/2016
6/3/2016

6/8/2016

6/14/2016
6/17/2016
6/20/2016

2:00 PM

12:00
PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00
PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2

Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large

Field 2

Roanoke Large
Andrews Large
Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large
Markle Back
Cl Creek
Field 2

Andrews Large

Dan's Service & Repair (Andrews)

4/30/2016
5/5/2016
5/7/2016

5/11/2016
5/18/2016
5/20/2016
5/25/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/6/2016
6/8/2016
6/10/2016
6/13/2016

2:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Andrews Large
Cl Creek
Markle Back
Andrews Large
Andrews Large
Andrews Large
Warren
Andrews Large
Field 2

Andrews Large

League Home

14u Baseball
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball American Legion #160

(Roanoke)

14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair

14u Baseball
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &

Gutters

14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair

Away

Dan's Service & Repair

Myers Funeral Home
(Markle)

First Federal Savings
Southside Marathon

American Legion #160
(Roanoke)

Myers Funeral Home
American Legion #160
Suburban Propane
Skyline Roofs &
American Legion #160
Southside Marathon
Suburban Propane
American Legion #160
American Legion #160
American Legion #160
American Legion #160

Dan's Service & Repair
Dan's Service & Repair

Dan's Service & Repair
(Andrews)

American Legion #160
Dan's Service & Repair
Dan's Service & Repair
First Federal Savings
Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Dan's Service & Repair
Southside Marathon
Dan's Service & Repair

Myers Funeral Home



6/15/2016
6/20/2016
6/22/2016

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Cl Creek
Andrews Large

Markle Back

First Federal Savings (CC)

4/30/2016

5/3/2016

5/6/2016

5/10/2016
5/13/2016
5/18/2016
5/20/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
6/2/2016

6/8/2016

6/10/2016
6/13/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/21/2016

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field 2

Roanoke Large
Cl Creek
Field 2
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Andrews Large
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Markle Front
Warren
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 2

Myers Funeral Home (Markle)

4/30/2016

5/7/2016

5/10/2016
5/13/2016
5/17/2016
5/20/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
6/1/2016

6/2/2016

6/8/2016

6/10/2016
6/13/2016

12:00
PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field 2

Markle Back

Roanoke Large
Markle Back
Field 2
Markle Back
Cl Creek
Field 2
Markle Back
Cl Creek
Markle Back
Markle Front

Andrews Large

14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball
14u Baseball American Legion #160
(Roanoke)
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
(Markle)
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair

Dan's Service & Repair
American Legion #160

Dan's Service & Repair

First Federal Savings
(CC)

First Federal Savings
Skyline Roofs &
First Federal Savings
Southside Marathon
Dan's Service & Repair
Suburban Propane
Myers Funeral Home
First Federal Savings
Myers Funeral Home
Skyline Roofs &
First Federal Savings
First Federal Savings
American Legion #160
Dan's Service & Repair

First Federal Savings

Myers Funeral Home
(Markle)

Suburban Propane
(Warren)

Myers Funeral Home
Suburban Propane
Myers Funeral Home
Dan's Service & Repair
Myers Funeral Home
Myers Funeral Home
Skyline Roofs &
Myers Funeral Home
American Legion #160
First Federal Savings

Myers Funeral Home



6/15/2016
6/20/2016
6/22/2016

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Markle Back
Warren

Markle Back

Skyline Roofs & Gutters

4/29/2016
5/5/2016
5/6/2016
5/7/2016

5/10/2016
5/12/2016
5/18/2016
5/20/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
6/1/2016

6/8/2016

6/10/2016
6/17/2016
6/21/2016
6/27/2016

Southside Marathon

4/30/2016

5/4/2016
5/6/2016
5/7/2016

5/12/2016
5/13/2016
5/17/2016
5/18/2016
5/26/2016
5/31/2016
6/8/2016

6/10/2016
6/15/2016

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00
PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2
Cl Creek
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Markle Back
Cl Creek
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Warren

Field 2

Field 2
Roanoke Large

Field 2

Field 2
Cl Creek

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Roanoke Large
Andrews Large

Field 2

Markle Back

14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
Gutters
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home

Southside Marathon
Myers Funeral Home

Dan's Service & Repair

Skyline Roofs &
Dan's Service & Repair
Skyline Roofs &

Dan's Service & Repair
(Andrews)

First Federal Savings
Southside Marathon
Southside Marathon
Skyline Roofs &
American Legion #160
Myers Funeral Home
Skyline Roofs &
Skyline Roofs &
Suburban Propane
American Legion #160
Skyline Roofs &
Skyline Roofs &

First Federal Savings
(CC)

Suburban Propane
Southside Marathon

American Legion #160
(Roanoke)

Southside Marathon
Southside Marathon
Myers Funeral Home
Southside Marathon
Suburban Propane
Southside Marathon
Southside Marathon
Dan's Service & Repair

Southside Marathon



6/17/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Suburban Propane (Warren)

4/29/2016
5/4/2016
5/7/2016

5/13/2016
5/17/2016
5/20/2016
5/26/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/3/2016
6/6/2016
6/10/2016
6/13/2016
6/17/2016
6/20/2016
6/27/2016

7:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00
AM

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2
Markle Back

Markle Back
Roanoke Large
Cl Creek
Field 2
Andrews Large
Andrews Large
Roanoke Large
Warren
Field 2
Warren
Field 2
Warren

Warren

14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
(Markle)
14u Baseball Myers Funeral Home
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball First Federal Savings
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball Dan's Service & Repair
14u Baseball American Legion #160
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Skyline Roofs &
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Southside Marathon
14u Baseball Suburban Propane
14u Baseball Suburban Propane

Suburban Propane
First Federal Savings

Skyline Roofs &

Skyline Roofs &
Suburban Propane

Suburban Propane
(Warren)

Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Suburban Propane
Dan's Service & Repair
Suburban Propane
First Federal Savings
Suburban Propane
Myers Funeral Home

Skyline Roofs &
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